
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-228

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/20/2014

Title: An Ordinance related to the design and construction administration services for the Hemisfair Civic
Park Project authorizing the execution of a Professional Design Services contract in an amount not-to-
exceed $2,918,237.00, payable to Gustafson Guthrie Nichol, LTD., a 2012 General Obligation Bond
Funded design project, located in Council District 1. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike
Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes: CIMS - Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Hemisfair Civic Park_map .pdf, 2. DCD Form - GGN, 3. Master Score Sheet INTERVIEW PHASE
wSCORES_Hemisfair Civic Park, 4. Draft Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2014-03-20-0170

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session3/20/2014 2 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

